Solan Public School, Solan
; Affiliated to CBSE (AfT. No.:630331)
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
Middle School and Senior
A : (Grade-I11 to V Secondary School (Grade-VI to
o— DATE DAY Pre-Primary to Grade I1 Primary (Grade ) XID)
- T , Best Out of waste achvity
February 2/25/2023 Saturday = : Best Out of waste activity C uto hl
3/3/2023 Friday Paper Folding Activity — AT
/472023 Saturday : Post card Writing Activity
Friday Hand Washing Activity y - -
3/10/2023 Friday d Slogan Writing on water day |Essay Writing on Coservation of
March 3/11/2023 Saturday water/ painting Competition
Interhouse JAM competition in English Interhouse Extempore Interhouse Declamation
3/17/12023 Saturday Competition Competition
3/31/2023 Friday Healthy cating and Ettiquetties : i
Quiz Competition
4/1/2023 Saturday
4/8/2023 Saturday Mini Sports Day
April : ’ . Hindi Poem Recitation on Nature
412112023 Friday (Kindergarten) Poter Making on Earth Day Essay Writing on Earth Day
4/28/2023 Friday Orange Day — Show and Tell
5/12/2023 Friday English Poem Recitation Competition :
Card making/Poetry Card making/Poctry
5/13/2023 Saturday Recitataion/essay writing on |Recitataion/cssay writing on
. Mother's Day Mother's Day
5/19/2023 Friday Show and Tell (Kindergarten)
Essay/Slogan Writing Essay Writing Competition on
Compelition on Biologoical ~ |Biologoical Diversity/Painting
>/20/2023 Saturday Diversity/Painting Competition on Bee Day
) ’ Competition on Bee Day
5/2642023 Friday Fire Dnll
6 /"2 023 * Friday Gro.w.a lov'e for Plants with seed jars
T Activity (Kinderparten)
June 6/3/2023 Saturday ‘ Plantation Drive
6/9/2023 - Friday Salad Making Activity [
6/10/2023 Saturday Earthquake Drill
6/16/2023 Friday Card Making/Poetry Recitation/Essay writing on Father”s Day
6/21/2023 Wednesday Yoga Day
7/7/2023 Friday Rock Painting |
July 7/8/2023 Satl'lrduv Wall painting
7/28/2023 Friday Inter House Singing Competition
8/11/2023 Friday Flag/ flower Making Activity [
8/11/2023 Saturday Flag/ flower Making Activity
8/18/2023 Friday Umbrella Decoration [
8/19/2023 Saturday Umbrella Decoration
8/25/2023 Friday Rakhi Making (Kindergarten) |
8/26/2023 Saturday Rakhi > : o
9/1/2023 Friday Matka Decoration akhi Making & Card Making activity
91212023 Saturd:
Aureay —= Matka Decoration
9/8/2023 Friday Activities Related to Grand Parents Day
September
91912023 Saturday Grand Parents Day Celebration
9/15/2023 Friday Ecofriendly Ganesha Making Activity
9/16/2023 Saturday Ecoftiondly Ganeeh
i Ecofrien aneshg ne Activity
10/6/2023 Friday Fancy Dress Compelition ¥ Sancsha Making Activity
10/7/2023 Saturday
October 10/13/2023 Friday - AIT and Craft Activity
102012023 Saturday e crhouse Folk Dance Competition |
10/29/2023 Saturday . -
11/3/2023 Friday Inter house Pumpkin Decoration from prade | to XII
11/14/2023 Saturday My Famd — Rangoli Competition
amily (Fs
November [ 117102003 Friday {2y (amily Tree)
I Carrie i A
11/24/2023 Friday Table Etiquettes cr and Guidance Programme
| 11/25/2023 Saturday .
L December | 127172023 Friday Self Management Activity
Slogan writing on AIDS Dav
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